Sample Four Year Plan for Kuder
	Math

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	Algebra I
OR
Algebra IA/Algebra IB
	Geometry
	Alg Connections
OR
Algebra II/Trig
	Algebra w/Finance
OR
Algebra II/Trig
OR
Discrete Math
OR
PreCalculus

	English

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	English 9
	English 10
	English 11
	English 12

	Science

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	Biology
	Physical Science
OR
Chemistry
	Env Science
OR
Chemistry
	Anatomy & Physiology
OR
Physics

	Social Studies

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	World History
	US History I
	US History II
	Govt/Economics

	Other Required Classes

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	PE Life
Career Preparedness
	Health Education-½ Credit
	
	

	 Electives

	9th
	10th
	11th
	12th

	JROTC I
Fund of Agriscience
Foundations of Health
Info Tech Fundamentals
Marketing Principles I*
Band
	JROTC II
Intermediate Agriscience*
Human Body Structures
Networking I*
Internet Marketing*
Band
Driver’s Ed
	JROTC III
Turfgrass Management
Medical Terminology
Networking II*
Entrepreneurship*
Band
	JROTC IV
Cooperative Education
Health Science Internship*
Networking III*
Commerce Comm*
Band



